
Golf Hamilton

100 Greenhill Ave.
Hamilton, Ontario

L8K 6M4
Phone:  (905) 546 - 4781
Fax:  (905) 540 - 6220

EST. 1973

King’s Forest G.C.

King's Forest
Civic Golf Course

Tournaments We Offer

Event Co-ordination Service
and Assistance

Welcome Greeter, Bag Drop,
and Cart Assignment

Customized Golf Cart Signage

Practice Putting Greens,
Ideal for Putting Challenges and 

Contests to Help your "Fund 
Raising" Needs

Scoring and Handicapping

On-Course Signage Setup
and Removal

Assistance in the Co-Ordination
of Tournament Contests

Change Room and
Shower Facilities

(no towel service)

 Our professional staff will be 
pleased to design a tournament package 
tailored to meet your golf and guest 
requirements.  

 We offer:

 Built in 1973 and located in the 
heart of the picturesque Red Hill 
Valley, King’s Forest is considered one 
of the premier public golfing facilities 
in the province and the perfect course 
to challenge even the most dedicated 
golfer.

24 - 144 Players

$79
Fri. - Sun. & Holidays

per person

$72
Mon. - Thurs.

per person

Licensed lounges, patios, snack bars,
and beverage carts are available, as 
well as banquet facilities with meal 

packages ranging from $5 - $30 to fuel 
your hungry tournament guests.

Please contact the Pro Shop
for further details.

Includes round of golf & cart.

golfhamilton.ca
Follow us on



Daily Rates/Fees
(ALL PRICES INCLUDE HST)

Adult
Mon. to Thurs.           $60

Fri. to Sun. & Holidays         $68

Twilight Mon. to Thurs.         $39

Twilight Fri. to Sun. & Holidays    $43

* 9 Hole           $32
  

Senior
Mon. to Thurs.           $46

Friday to Sun. & Holidays         $53

* 9 Hole           $27

Junior
Anyday           $32

18 Hole Golf Cart          $34

18 Hole Golf Cart - Single Rider    $19

* 9 Hole Cart - Single Rider         $10
T

*  Subject to time, availability, and restrictions.

Tee times can be booked
up to 2 weeks in advance.

(Tee times are subject to availability.)

Season Pass Fee

City Wide Season Pass

Golf Cart Packages 
(ALL PRICES INCLUDE HST)

10 rides
20 rides
30 rides
40 rides

$150
$290
$415
$520

* All prices are subject to change.

Adult

Couples

Weekday

Senior

Junior

RATE

$1857.77

$3343.17

$1369.80

$1325.81

$  443.47

HST

  $241.51

  $434.61

  $178.07

  $172.36

  $  57.65

TOTAL

$2134.88

$3848.98

$1583.47

$1533.77

$  524.85

GAO

$35.60

$71.20

$35.60

$35.60

$23.73

Adult

Couples

Weekday

Senior

RATE

$2295.61

$3849.17

$1739.10

$1669.54

HST

  $298.43

  $500.44

  $226.08

  $217.04

TOTAL

$2629.64

$4420.81

$2000.78

$1922.18

GAO

$35.60

$71.20

$35.60

$35.60

12 rounds - $590.48
24 rounds - $1142.86

Advantage Packs 

Flex Passes

One Time Activation Fee 

ADULT - $299.45

SENIOR - $254.25

A NEW WAY TO PLAY!

 A Flex Pass is a superb option 
for those looking to step up their passion 
for golf at all three of Golf Hamilton’s 
excellent courses with the “flexibility” 
of playing more and saving more!  

Flex Pass Entitlement
25% OFF 18-HOLE ADULT
OR SENIOR GREEN FEES 

BEFORE 11AM.

40% OFF 18-HOLE ADULT
OR SENIOR GREEN FEES 

AFTER 11AM. 

10% OFF EVERYTHING
IN THE PROSHOP

(EXCEPT BALLS, TEES, AND ALREADY
REDUCED MERCHANDISE)

10% OFF ALL
RESTAURANT ITEMS

(EXCLUDING ALCOHOL)


