## **Tournaments**

Built in 1973 and located in the heart of the picturesque Red Hill Valley, King's Forest is considered one of the premier public golfing facilities in the province and the perfect course to challenge even the most dedicated golfer.

24 - 144 Players

\$72 Mon. - Thurs. per person

\$79 Fri. - Sun. & Holidays per person

Includes round of golf & cart.

Licensed lounges, patios, snack bars, and beverage carts are available, as well as banquet facilities with meal packages ranging from \$5 - \$30 to fuel your hungry tournament guests.

Please contact the Pro Shop for further details.

## We Offer

Our professional staff will be pleased to design a tournament package tailored to meet your golf and guest requirements.

We offer:

Event Co-ordination Service and Assistance

Welcome Greeter, Bag Drop, and Cart Assignment

Customized Golf Cart Signage

Practice Putting Greens,
Ideal for Putting Challenges and
Contests to Help your "Fund
Raising" Needs

Scoring and Handicapping

On-Course Signage Setup and Removal

Assistance in the Co-Ordination of Tournament Contests

Change Room and Shower Facilities (no towel service)

## **Golf Hamilton**



# **King's Forest Civic Golf Course**

100 Greenhill Ave. Hamilton, Ontario L8K 6M4

Phone: (905) 546 - 4781 Fax: (905) 540 - 6220

# golfhamilton.ca

Follow us on





# **Daily Rates/Fees**

(ALL PRICES INCLUDE HST)

#### (ALL I RICES INCLUDE IIS

Mon. to Thurs.	\$60
Fri. to Sun. & Holidays	\$68
Twilight Mon. to Thurs.	\$39

Twilight Fri. to Sun. & Holidays \$43

\* 9 Hole **\$32** 

### Senior

Mon. to Thurs.

Adult

Friday to Sun. & Holidays \$53

\* 9 Hole \$27

\$46

#### Junior

Anyday \$32

18 Hole Golf Cart \$34

18 Hole Golf Cart - Single Rider \$19

\* 9 Hole Cart - Single Rider \$10

# Tee times can be booked up to 2 weeks in advance.

(Tee times are subject to availability.)

## **Flex Passes**

# A NEW WAY TO PLAY!

A Flex Pass is a superb option for those looking to step up their passion for golf at all three of Golf Hamilton's excellent courses with the "flexibility" of playing more and saving more!

## **One Time Activation Fee**

**ADULT - \$299.45** 

**SENIOR - \$254.25** 

#### Flex Pass Entitlement

**25% OFF** 18-HOLE ADULT OR SENIOR GREEN FEES BEFORE 11AM.

**40% OFF** 18-HOLE ADULT OR SENIOR GREEN FEES AFTER 11AM.

# 10% OFF EVERYTHING IN THE PROSHOP

(EXCEPT BALLS, TEES, AND ALREADY REDUCED MERCHANDISE)

#### 10% OFF ALL RESTAURANT ITEMS

(EXCLUDING ALCOHOL)

## **Season Pass Fee**

	RATE	<u>HST</u>	GAO	TOTAL
Adult	\$1857.77	\$241.51	\$35.60	\$2134.88
Couples	\$3343.17	\$434.61	\$71.20	\$3848.98
Weekday	\$1369.80	\$178.07	\$35.60	\$1583.47
Senior	\$1325.81	\$172.36	\$35.60	\$1533.77
Junior	\$ 443.47	\$ 57.65	\$23.73	\$ 524.85

## **City Wide Season Pass**

	<u>RATE</u>	<u>HST</u>	GAO	TOTAL
Adult	\$2295.61	\$298.43	\$35.60	\$2629.64
Couples	\$3849.17	\$500.44	\$71.20	\$4420.81
Weekday	\$1739.10	\$226.08	\$35.60	\$2000.78
Senior	\$1669.54	\$217.04	\$35.60	\$1922.18

# **Advantage Packs**

12 rounds - \$590.48

24 rounds - \$1142.86

## **Golf Cart Packages**

(ALL PRICES INCLUDE HST)

10 rides	\$150
20 rides	\$290
30 rides	\$415
40 rides	<b>\$520</b>

<sup>\*</sup> All prices are subject to change.

<sup>\*</sup> Subject to time, availability, and restrictions.